
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Now that Seesaw has gone, we are currently 

exploring using ‘Microsoft Sway’ as a platform for 

Cathedral pupils’ Personal Learning Journals. 

Once up and running, these will be shared with 

parents/carers at various points during the course 

of the year. More information to follow soon! 

Head Teacher 



Dear Parents and Carers, 

Each and every one of you plays a vital role in helping your child maximise their 
potential and flourish in school. To support you in this, Cathedral Primary has 
planned a range of opportunities between now and the summer holidays for you 
to get involved in your child’s learning and the life and work of the school. 
 

Please remember that the school website 
news-feed is updated weekly. This 
provides the latest news and information 
on everything that’s going on in Cathedral 
Primary. Simply type ‘Cathedral Primary 
blog’ into Google and save the site to your 
home-screen for regular updates. 

 

Head Teacher 

FAMILY LEARNING WORKSHOPS 
Tues 21st Feb 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

 

Primary 4a, 4/5, 6a, 7a pupil-led ‘Active8’ workshop: 

presentation in dining hall followed by visit to your 

child’s classroom 
 

Thur 23rd Feb 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

 

Primary 4b, 5a, 6b, 7c pupil-led ‘Active8’ workshop: 

presentation in dining hall followed by visit to your 

child’s classroom 
 

Thur 2nd March 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

 

Primary 5b, 6c, 7b pupil-led ‘Active8’ workshop: 

presentation in dining hall followed by visit to your 

child’s classroom 
 

Tues 7th March 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

Primary 1a, 2a, 3a pupil-led Literacy workshop: 

presentation in dining hall followed by visit to your 

child’s classroom 
 

Thur 9th March 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

Primary 1b, 2b, 3b pupil-led Literacy workshop: 

presentation in dining hall followed by visit to your 

child’s classroom 
 

Tue 14th March 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

Primary 1c, 2/3, 3c pupil-led Literacy workshop: 
presentation in dining hall followed by visit to your 
child’s classroom 

 

 

 

 

Tues 25th April 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

An introduction to ‘Talk for Writing’ for Primary 1 – 3 

parents and carers. 
 

Thur 27th Aril 2023,  

9.15am – 10.00am 

An introduction to ‘Talk for Writing’ for Primary 4 – 7 
parents and carers.  

 

 

LEARNING SHOWCASES (1.45pm in gym hall) 
Fri 3rd Feb Primary 4 

Fri 24th March Primary 3 
Fri 5th May Primary 2 
Fri 3rd June Primary 1 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

COFFEE MORNINGS (9.45am – 11.00am in Dining Hall) 
Fri 17th Feb Organised and run by Primary 5 

Fri 19th May Organised and run by Primary 4 
  

 

 
 

 

OTHER DATES TO POP IN YOUR DIARY  
Tue 24th Jan Sacraments Information Meeting: St Bride’s Hall, 6pm 
Wed 1st Feb Fundraisers’ meeting (6.30pm) 
Thur 2nd Feb Our Lady’s HS P7 Open Evening  

Mon 20th Feb Parent Council (6.30pm) 
Wed 22nd Feb  Ash Wednesday Mass (1.45pm), led by Primary 3 

Thur 16th March  Primary 2 Mass, celebrated in school (1.45pm) 
Thur 30th March  Parents Evening 

Wed 19th April Fundraisers’ meeting (6.30pm) 
Thur 11th May  Primary 1 Mass, celebrated in school (1.45pm) 
Mon 22nd May Parent Council (6.30pm) 
Wed 17th May New P1 pupils Transition Event 1 
Thur 25thMay New P1 pupils Transition Event 2 

Tues 30th May Our Lady’s HS P7 Welcome Mass (evening) 
  

Mass will be celebrated at 8.15am every 
Tuesday and Friday throughout Lent. 


